GROE Workshop, Tempe AZ

Participant List Sorted by Working Groups

Daniel

Suthers

University of Haw.a‘ii ét Manoa

suthers@hawaii.edu =

(808) 956-3890

Social Learning (Chéir.)” -

Sharon Demy University of Wisconsin-Madison sidemy@education.wisc.edu (608) 262-0833 Social Learning

Mark Schlager Microsoft markschl@microsoft.com (650) 693-0845 Social Learning

Chris Quntana University of Michigan guintana@umich.edu (734)615-0287 Social Learning

James Lester North Carclina State University  lester@ncsu.edu (919) 515-7534 Rich Computer Interfaces (Chair)
Gautam Biswas Vanderbilt University gautam.biswas@vanderbilt.edu (615) 343-6204 Rich Computer Interfaces

Winslow Burleson Arizona State University winslow.burleson@asu.edu (480) 965-9253 Rich Computer Interfaces

Kasia Muldner Arizona State University Katarzyna. Muldner@asu.edu Rich Computer Interfaces

John King University of Michigan jlking@umich.edu (734) 764-2571 Policy and Social Issues (Chair)
Joseph Beck Worcester Polytechnic Institute joseph.beck@educationaldatamining.org  (508) 831-6156 Policy and Social Issues

Henry Kelly Federation of American Scientists  hkelly@fas.org (202) 546-3300 Policy and Social Issues

Nora Sabelli SRl International nora.sabelli@sri.com (650) 8569-5866 Policy and Social Issues

Kurt VanLehn Arizona State University kurt.vanlehn@asu.edu (480) 727-6348 Intelligent Virtual Environments (Chair)
Albert Corbett Camegie Mellon University corbett@cmu.edu (412) 268-8808 Intelligent Virtual Environments
Camilla Jensen Arizona State University chjense1@asu.edu Intelligent Virtual Environments
Diane Litman University of Pittsburgh litman@cs. pitt.edu (412) 624-8838 Intelligent Virtual Environments
Sowmya  Ramachandran Stottler Henke Associates Inc sowmya@shai.com (650) 931-2716  Intelligent Virtual Environments
Jody Underwood Pragmatic Solutions jody@pr-sol.com (818) 575-9555 Intelligent Virtual Environments
Valerie Shute Florida State University vshute@fsu.edu 850/644-8785 Assessing and Enhancing Learning (Chair)
Ryan Baker Camegie Mellon University rshaker@cs.cmu.edu (412) 268-9690 Assessing and Enhancing Learning
Robert Christopherson Arizona State University robert.christopherson@asu.edu (703) 292-8491 Assessing and Enhancing Learning
Dave Kuntz Pragmatic Solutions dave@pr-sol.com (818) 575-9555 Assessing and Enhancing Learning
Roy Levy Arizona State University roy. levy@asu.edu (480) 727-9808 Assessing and Enhancing Learning
Diego Zapata Educational Testing Service dzapata@ets.org Assessing and Enhancing Learning
Burt Woolf University of Massachusetts bwoolf@acad.umass.edu (413) 548-9993 01 Project Assistant

Beverly Woolf University of Massachusetts bev@cs.umass.edu (413) 545-4265 00 Principal Investigator

Susan Winter National Science Foundation swinter@nsf.gov (703) 202-8276 NOT YET ASSIGNED

Amy Baylor National Science Foundation abaylor@nsf.gov (703) 202-8491 NOT YET ASSIGNED

Micki Chi Arizona State University Dinner only




GROE Workshop, Tempe AZ
Location of Venues

Macayo’s Depot Cantina
Friday night dinner (6:45 pm)
300 S Ash Ave

(480) 966-6677
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Monti’s Italian Steakhouse
Saturday night dinner (6:45 PM)
100 S Mill Ave

(480) 478-0541
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Cell phone numbers to reach us:
Beverly: 413.388.8958
Burt: 413.244.4418



